Portable Solutions
Cafeterias • Buffets • Convenience Stores
Supermarkets & Delis • Restaurants & Cafés
Clubs & Bars • Catering • Concessions
 SRBW-1  pg. 13
GRSSR20-DL77516 with standard Night Sky
Simulated Stone base pg. 4
GRBW-72 Two units side-by-side   pg. 15

LW-2  with optional
Designer Color and
accessory food pans
PORTABLE ROUND HEATED SHELVES COUNTERTOP CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
(For Built-in Applications)
Model Minimum Diameter Maximum Diameter Below Counter
GRSR-15 16 1⁄8" 16 1⁄4" 5 3⁄8"
GRSR-17 18 1⁄8" 18 1⁄4" 5 3⁄8"
GRSR-19 20 1⁄8" 20 1⁄4" 5 3⁄8"
PORTABLE ROUND HEATED SHELVES
Model
Dimensions
Dia. x H Max. Pan Size
Voltage
Single Phase Watts Plug Ship Weight
GRSR-15 16 3⁄4" x 3 7⁄8" 15" Dia. 120 250 NEMA 5-15P 17 lbs.
GRSR-17 18 3⁄4" x 3 7⁄8" 17" Dia. 120 325 NEMA 5-15P 19 lbs.
GRSR-19 20 3⁄4" x 3 7⁄8" 19" Dia. 120 400 NEMA 5-15P 21 lbs.
All Round Heated Shelves Feature:
Cord Location: Underneath.
OPTIONS (available at time of purchase only)
Designer Colors – Non-standard colors are non-returnable – Black Standard –

ALL HATCO BLANKET HEATING ELEMENTS WARRANTED AGAINST
BURNOUT FOR ONE YEAR.
Can Be
Built-in
 G R S R - X X
Glo-Ray
Heated Shelf
Max. Pan Size
Round
PORTABLE ROUND HEATED SIMULATED STONE SHELVES WITH DECORATIVE LAMP
Model
Dimensions
W x D x H
Voltage
Single Phase Watts Amps Plug Ship Weight
GRSSR16-DL77516 16" x 20 1⁄2" x 36" 120 500 4.2 NEMA 5-15P 27 lbs.
GRSSR18-DL77516 18" x 21 1⁄2" x 36" 120 575 4.8 NEMA 5-15P 30 lbs.
GRSSR20-DL77516 20" x 22 1⁄2" x 36" 120 650 5.4 NEMA 5-15P 32 lbs.
All Portable Round Heated Simulated Stone Shelf with Decorative Lamp Models Feature:
Bulb: One, 250 watt clear bulb, uncoated.
Temperature Range: 100°-200°F.
Cord: 72" cord, located on back side on base.
Lamp Distance: 16¼" space from bottom of shade to base.
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES – PAGE 5
PORTABLE ROUND HEATED SIMULATED STONE SHELVES
Model
Dimensions
Dia. x H
Voltage
Single Phase Watts Amps Plug Ship Weight
GRSSR-16 16" x 2 5⁄8" 120 250 2.1 NEMA 5-15P 14 lbs.
GRSSR-18 18" x 2 5⁄8" 120 325 2.7 NEMA 5-15P 16 lbs.
GRSSR-20 20" x 2 5⁄8" 120 400 3.3 NEMA 5-15P 18 lbs.
All Portable Round Heated Simulated Stone Shelf Models Feature:
Temperature Range: 100°-200°F.
Cord: 72" cord, located on back side on base.
4

    Portable Solutions
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235 U.S.A. Telephone: (800) 558-0607 or (414) 671-6350 www.hatcocorp.com
Two GRSSR20-DL77516
models in optional Granite
Gray Simulated Stone
PORTABLE HEATED SHELVES
Model
Dimensions
W x H
Voltage
Single Phase Watts Plugs
Ship
Weight
19 1⁄2" depth I –  Standard 19 1⁄2" depth accommodates 12"W x 20"D
steam table pans
GRS-18-I 18" x 2 1⁄4" 120  250 NEMA 5-15P 16 lbs.
GRS-24-I 24" x 2 1⁄4" 120  350 NEMA 5-15P 20 lbs.
GRS-30-I 30" x 2 1⁄4" 120  450 NEMA 5-15P 25 lbs.
GRS-36-I 36" x 2 1⁄4" 120  550 NEMA 5-15P 28 lbs.
GRS-42-I 42" x 5 1⁄4" 120  600 NEMA 5-15P 32 lbs.
GRS-48-I 48" x 5 1⁄4" 120  700 NEMA 5-15P 36 lbs.
GRS-54-I 54" x 5 1⁄4" 120  800 NEMA 5-15P 42 lbs.
GRS-60-I 60" x 5 1⁄4" 120  900 NEMA 5-15P 44 lbs.
GRS-66-I 66" x 5 1⁄4" 120 1000 NEMA 5-15P 50 lbs.
GRS-72-I 72" x 5 1⁄4" 120 1100 NEMA 5-15P 56 lbs.
6" depth A
GRS-18-A 18" x 2 1⁄4" 120  100 NEMA 5-15P 10 lbs.
GRS-24-A 24" x 2 1⁄4" 120  125 NEMA 5-15P 12 lbs.
GRS-30-A 30" x 2 1⁄4" 120  150 NEMA 5-15P 14 lbs.
GRS-36-A 36" x 2 1⁄4" 120  175 NEMA 5-15P 16 lbs.
GRS-42-A 42" x 5 1⁄4" 120  225 NEMA 5-15P 19 lbs.
GRS-48-A 48" x 5 1⁄4" 120  250 NEMA 5-15P 20 lbs.
GRS-54-A 54" x 5 1⁄4" 120  275 NEMA 5-15P 22 lbs.
GRS-60-A 60" x 5 1⁄4" 120  300 NEMA 5-15P 24 lbs.
GRS-66-A 66" x 5 1⁄4" 120  325 NEMA 5-15P 26 lbs.
GRS-72-A 72" x 5 1⁄4" 120  350 NEMA 5-15P 28 lbs.
7 3⁄4" depth B
GRS-18-B 18" x 2 1⁄4" 120  100 NEMA 5-15P 10 lbs.
GRS-24-B 24" x 2 1⁄4" 120  125 NEMA 5-15P 12 lbs.
GRS-30-B 30" x 2 1⁄4" 120  150 NEMA 5-15P 14 lbs.
GRS-36-B 36" x 2 1⁄4" 120  175 NEMA 5-15P 16 lbs.
GRS-42-B 42" x 5 1⁄4" 120  225 NEMA 5-15P 19 lbs.
GRS-48-B 48" x 5 1⁄4" 120  250 NEMA 5-15P 20 lbs.
GRS-54-B 54" x 5 1⁄4" 120  275 NEMA 5-15P 22 lbs.
GRS-60-B 60" x 5 1⁄4" 120  300 NEMA 5-15P 24 lbs.
GRS-66-B 66" x 5 1⁄4" 120  325 NEMA 5-15P 26 lbs.
GRS-72-B 72" x 5 1⁄4" 120  350 NEMA 5-15P 28 lbs.
All Portable Heated Shelf Models Feature:
Pan Capacity (12"W x 20"D):  GRS-18-I, -24-I = 1-pan.
GRS-30-I, -36-I = 2-pan.
GRS-42-I, -48-I = 3-pan.
GRS-54-I, -60-I = 4-pan.
GRS-66-I, -72-I = 5-pan.
Cord Location: Center of side with switch.
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES – PAGE 6
PORTABLE HEATED SHELVES continued...
Model
Dimensions
W x H
Voltage
Single Phase Watts Plugs
Ship
Weight
9 3⁄4" depth C
GRS-18-C 18" x 2 1⁄4" 120  125 NEMA 5-15P 10 lbs.
GRS-24-C 24" x 2 1⁄4" 120  175 NEMA 5-15P 12 lbs.
GRS-30-C 30" x 2 1⁄4" 120  225 NEMA 5-15P 14 lbs.
GRS-36-C 36" x 2 1⁄4" 120  275 NEMA 5-15P 16 lbs.
GRS-42-C 42" x 5 1⁄4" 120  300 NEMA 5-15P 19 lbs.
GRS-48-C 48" x 5 1⁄4" 120  350 NEMA 5-15P 20 lbs.
GRS-54-C 54" x 5 1⁄4" 120  400 NEMA 5-15P 22 lbs.
GRS-60-C 60" x 5 1⁄4" 120  450 NEMA 5-15P 24 lbs.
GRS-66-C 66" x 5 1⁄4" 120  500 NEMA 5-15P 26 lbs.
GRS-72-C 72" x 5 1⁄4" 120  550 NEMA 5-15P 28 lbs.
12" depth D
GRS-18-D 18" x 2 1⁄4" 120  200 NEMA 5-15P 12 lbs.
GRS-24-D 24" x 2 1⁄4" 120  250 NEMA 5-15P 14 lbs.
GRS-30-D 30" x 2 1⁄4" 120  300 NEMA 5-15P 17 lbs.
GRS-36-D 36" x 2 1⁄4" 120  350 NEMA 5-15P 20 lbs.
GRS-42-D 42" x 5 1⁄4" 120  450 NEMA 5-15P 23 lbs.
GRS-48-D 48" x 5 1⁄4" 120  500 NEMA 5-15P 26 lbs.
GRS-54-D 54" x 5 1⁄4" 120  550 NEMA 5-15P 29 lbs.
GRS-60-D 60" x 5 1⁄4" 120  600 NEMA 5-15P 32 lbs.
GRS-66-D 66" x 5 1⁄4" 120  650 NEMA 5-15P 35 lbs.
GRS-72-D 72" x 5 1⁄4" 120  700 NEMA 5-15P 37 lbs.
13 3⁄4" depth E
GRS-18-E 18" x 2 1⁄4" 120  200 NEMA 5-15P 13 lbs.
GRS-24-E 24" x 2 1⁄4" 120  250 NEMA 5-15P 16 lbs.
GRS-30-E 30" x 2 1⁄4" 120  300 NEMA 5-15P 19 lbs.
GRS-36-E 36" x 2 1⁄4" 120  350 NEMA 5-15P 22 lbs.
GRS-42-E 42" x 5 1⁄4" 120  450 NEMA 5-15P 25 lbs.
GRS-48-E 48" x 5 1⁄4" 120  500 NEMA 5-15P 28 lbs.
GRS-54-E 54" x 5 1⁄4" 120  550 NEMA 5-15P 31 lbs.
GRS-60-E 60" x 5 1⁄4" 120  600 NEMA 5-15P 34 lbs.
GRS-66-E 66" x 5 1⁄4" 120  650 NEMA 5-15P 37 lbs.
GRS-72-E 72" x 5 1⁄4" 120  700 NEMA 5-15P 40 lbs.
6
Portable Solutions
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235 U.S.A. Telephone: (800) 558-0607 or (414) 671-6350 www.hatcocorp.com
ALL GLO-RAY® BLANKET HEATING ELEMENTS WARRANTED AGAINST

I = 19½"
A = 6"
B = 7¾"
C = 9¾"
D = 12"
E =13¾"Width of model (inches)
PORTABLE HEATED SHELVES continued...
Model
Dimensions
W x H
Voltage
Single Phase Watts Plugs
Ship
Weight
15 1⁄2" depth F
GRS-18-F 18" x 2 1⁄4" 120  200 NEMA 5-15P 14 lbs.
GRS-24-F 24" x 2 1⁄4" 120  250 NEMA 5-15P 17 lbs.
GRS-30-F 30" x 2 1⁄4" 120  300 NEMA 5-15P 21 lbs.
GRS-36-F 36" x 2 1⁄4" 120  350 NEMA 5-15P 25 lbs.
GRS-42-F 42" x 5 1⁄4" 120  450 NEMA 5-15P 29 lbs.
GRS-48-F 48" x 5 1⁄4" 120  500 NEMA 5-15P 33 lbs.
GRS-54-F 54" x 5 1⁄4" 120  550 NEMA 5-15P 37 lbs.
GRS-60-F 60" x 5 1⁄4" 120  600 NEMA 5-15P 40 lbs.
GRS-66-F 66" x 5 1⁄4" 120  650 NEMA 5-15P 42 lbs.
GRS-72-F 72" x 5 1⁄4" 120  700 NEMA 5-15P 43 lbs.
15 3⁄4" depth G
GRS-18-G 18" x 2 1⁄4" 120  225 NEMA 5-15P 14 lbs.
GRS-24-G 24" x 2 1⁄4" 120  300 NEMA 5-15P 17 lbs.
GRS-30-G 30" x 2 1⁄4" 120  375 NEMA 5-15P 21 lbs.
GRS-36-G 36" x 2 1⁄4" 120  450 NEMA 5-15P 25 lbs.
GRS-42-G 42" x 5 1⁄4" 120  525 NEMA 5-15P 29 lbs.
GRS-48-G 48" x 5 1⁄4" 120  600 NEMA 5-15P 33 lbs.
GRS-54-G 54" x 5 1⁄4" 120  675 NEMA 5-15P 37 lbs.
GRS-60-G 60" x 5 1⁄4" 120  750 NEMA 5-15P 40 lbs.
GRS-66-G 66" x 5 1⁄4" 120  825 NEMA 5-15P 42 lbs.
GRS-72-G 72" x 5 1⁄4" 120  900 NEMA 5-15P 43 lbs.
17 1⁄2" depth H
GRS-18-H 18" x 2 1⁄4" 120  225 NEMA 5-15P 16 lbs.
GRS-24-H 24" x 2 1⁄4" 120  300 NEMA 5-15P 20 lbs.
GRS-30-H 30" x 2 1⁄4" 120  375 NEMA 5-15P 24 lbs.
GRS-36-H 36" x 2 1⁄4" 120  450 NEMA 5-15P 27 lbs.
GRS-42-H 42" x 5 1⁄4" 120  525 NEMA 5-15P 31 lbs.
GRS-48-H 48" x 5 1⁄4" 120  600 NEMA 5-15P 35 lbs.
GRS-54-H 54" x 5 1⁄4" 120  675 NEMA 5-15P 39 lbs.
GRS-60-H 60" x 5 1⁄4" 120  750 NEMA 5-15P 43 lbs.
GRS-66-H 66" x 5 1⁄4" 120  825 NEMA 5-15P 47 lbs.
GRS-72-H 72" x 5 1⁄4" 120  900 NEMA 5-15P 51 lbs.
All Portable Heated Shelf Models Feature:
Cord Location: Center of side with switch.
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES – PAGE 7
PORTABLE HEATED SHELVES continued...
Model
Dimensions
W x H
Voltage
Single Phase Watts Plug
Ship
Weight
21 1⁄2" depth J
GRS-18-J 18" x 2 1⁄4" 120  300 NEMA 5-15P 20 lbs.
GRS-24-J 24" x 2 1⁄4" 120  375 NEMA 5-15P 26 lbs.
GRS-30-J 30" x 2 1⁄4" 120  450 NEMA 5-15P 30 lbs.
GRS-36-J 36" x 2 1⁄4" 120  525 NEMA 5-15P 33 lbs.
GRS-42-J 42" x 5 1⁄4" 120  675 NEMA 5-15P 35 lbs.
GRS-48-J 48" x 5 1⁄4" 120  750 NEMA 5-15P 38 lbs.
GRS-54-J 54" x 5 1⁄4" 120  825 NEMA 5-15P 43 lbs.
GRS-60-J 60" x 5 1⁄4" 120  900 NEMA 5-15P 48 lbs.
GRS-66-J 66" x 5 1⁄4" 120  975 NEMA 5-15P 53 lbs.
GRS-72-J 72" x 5 1⁄4" 120 1050 NEMA 5-15P 58 lbs.
23 1⁄2" depth K
GRS-18-K 18" x 2 1⁄4" 120  325 NEMA 5-15P 20 lbs.
GRS-24-K 24" x 2 1⁄4" 120  425 NEMA 5-15P 26 lbs.
GRS-30-K 30" x 2 1⁄4" 120  525 NEMA 5-15P 30 lbs.
GRS-36-K 36" x 2 1⁄4" 120  625 NEMA 5-15P 33 lbs.
GRS-42-K 42" x 5 1⁄4" 120  750 NEMA 5-15P 35 lbs.
GRS-48-K 48" x 5 1⁄4" 120  850 NEMA 5-15P 38 lbs.
GRS-54-K 54" x 5 1⁄4" 120  950 NEMA 5-15P 43 lbs.
GRS-60-K 60" x 5 1⁄4" 120 1050 NEMA 5-15P 48 lbs.
GRS-66-K 66" x 5 1⁄4" 120 1150 NEMA 5-15P 53 lbs.
GRS-72-K 72" x 5 1⁄4" 120 1250 NEMA 5-15P 58 lbs.
25 1⁄2" depth L
GRS-18-L 18" x 2 1⁄4" 120  350 NEMA 5-15P 20 lbs.
GRS-24-L 24" x 2 1⁄4" 120  475 NEMA 5-15P 26 lbs.
GRS-30-L 30" x 2 1⁄4" 120  600 NEMA 5-15P 33 lbs.
GRS-36-L 36" x 2 1⁄4" 120  725 NEMA 5-15P 37 lbs.
GRS-42-L 42" x 5 1⁄4" 120  825 NEMA 5-15P 43 lbs.
GRS-48-L 48" x 5 1⁄4" 120  950 NEMA 5-15P 50 lbs.
GRS-54-L 54" x 5 1⁄4" 120 1075 NEMA 5-15P 54 lbs.
GRS-60-L 60" x 5 1⁄4" 120 1200 NEMA 5-15P 59 lbs.
GRS-66-L 66" x 5 1⁄4" 120 1325 NEMA 5-15P 64 lbs.
GRS-72-L 72" x 5 1⁄4" 120 1450 NEMA 5-15P 69 lbs.
7
    Portable Solutions
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235 U.S.A. Telephone: (800) 558-0607 or (414) 671-6350 www.hatcocorp.com
Glo-Ray® Portable

Designer Inset Panel Colors, GR2S Models – Non-standard colors are
non-returnable – Black Standard –
RED Warm Red
BLACK Black
GRAY Gray Granite
WHITE White Granite
NAVY Navy Blue
GREEN Hunter Green
COPPER Antique Copper
Designer Corner Caps, GR2S Models – Non-standard colors are
non-returnable – Black Standard –
BLACK Black Corner Caps
DKGRAY Dark Gray Corner Caps
Hardcoated Surface (in lieu of stainless steel) on standard 19½" deep
GRS Models only –
HC 18-42 GRS-18 through GRS-42
HC 48-72 GRS-48 through GRS-72
8
Portable Solutions
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235 U.S.A. Telephone: (800) 558-0607 or (414) 671-6350 www.hatcocorp.com
GR2S-30  with optional